Parallel kits EAMM-U
Subject to change – 2014/012 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kits EAMM-U
Features
At a glance
Parallel kits EAMM-U Parallel kits EAMM-U
• Space-saving gravity die-cast
housing

Subject to change – 2014/0116 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kits EAMM-U
Type codes
Properties of the kits
• Space-saving gravity die-cast
housing
EAMM — U — D32 — 40A
Type
EAMM Kit
Motor configuration
U Parallel
Axis mechanism interface
D32 DNCE-32, EGSL-45
D40 DNCE-40, EGSL-55
D60 DNCE-63, EGSL-75
E24 DMES-18
E32 DGE-25-SP, DMES-25
E48 DGE-40-SP, DMES-40
Motor interface
40A Servo motor EMMS-AS-40
55A Servo motor EMMS-AS-55
70A Servo motor EMMS-AS-70
32B Motor unit MTR-DCI-32S
42B Motor unit MTR-DCI-42S-…-G7
42C Motor unit MTR-DCI-42S-…-G14
52B Motor unit MTR-DCI-52S-…-G7
52C Motor unit MTR-DCI-52S-…-G14
2014/01 – Subject to change 17� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kits EAMM-U
Type codes
Properties of the kits
• Increased housing rigidity
• More flexible motor mounting
possible
• Larger toothed belt bending radii
for improved service life
• Optionally with protection class
IP65
• Use in combination with third-party
motors on request
EAMM — U — 50 — D32 — 40 A — 78 —
Type
EAMM Kit
Motor configuration
U Parallel
Size
Axis mechanism interface
D32 DNCE-32, EGSL-45
D40 DNCE-40, EGSL-55
D60 DNCE-63, EGSL-75, ESBF-63
D80 ESBF-80
D100 ESBF-100
S38 EGC-70-…-BS, EGC-HD-125-…-BS
S48 EGC-80-…-BS, EGC-HD-160-…-BS
S62 EGC-120-…-BS, EGC-HD-220-…-BS
S95 EGC-185-…-BS
Motor interface
40P Servo motor EMME-AS-40
60P Servo motor EMME-AS-60
80P Servo motor EMME-AS-80
40A Servo motor EMMS-AS-40
55A Servo motor EMMS-AS-55
70A Servo motor EMMS-AS-70
100A Servo motor EMME-AS-100, EMMS-AS-100
140A Servo motor EMMS-AS-140
42A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-42
57A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-57
87A Stepper motor EMMS-ST-87
32B Motor unit MTR-DCI-32S
42B/C Motor unit MTR-DCI-42S
52B/C Motor unit MTR-DCI-52S
62B/C Motor unit MTR-DCI-62S
40G Gear unit EMGA-40
60G Gear unit EMGA-60-P-…-SAS/SST
60H Gear unit EMGA-60-P-…-EAS, EMGC-60-P
80G Gear unit EMGA-80
Centre distance
Special design
S1 Protection class IP65
Subject to change – 2014/0118 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Parallel kits EAMM-U